Torsdagsligan 2016 - 1, A

Plac

AWNPF

Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp

Inger 3 3-0-0 153- 79
Gun 3 1-0-2 144-122
Gunvor 3 2-0-1 126-123
Bitten 3 0-0-3 89 -188

Kvot

1.937
1.180
1.024
0.473

Rond 1 Torsdag 20/10RI. 18.08P
Gunvor - Inger 19-54 8 -22

Gun - Bitten 78-26 25-5
Rond 2 Torsdag 27/10MK1.18.09P
Inger - Gun 49-32 19-11

Bitten - Gunvor 35-60 10-20

Rond 3 Torsdag 3/1iMRI. 18.04P
Gunvor - Gun 47-34 18-12
Inger - Bitten  50-28 20-10




